The WateReel water in oil level detector is
a compact, portable self-contained device
which detects the presence and level of
water contamination accumulated in the
bottom of fuel oil storage tanks.
It provides an early warning, alerting the
operator of the need to perform tank
maintenance.

The WateReel is a registered design.  All rights reserved 2006
WateReel
Model coding
D: Demountable sensor
1500: Stainless Steel Portable C/W 10m cable.
1500SA: Spare sensor including 10 metres of cable
1500 D 10  IS
Cable length in metres (std 10)
NA: Intrinsic safety not required
IS: Certified Intrinsically Safe
140
18